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 80 79CHIAYI  4300E 1023364  1-1 0 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  3

 53 50PEIKANG  4300E 1023394  3-2 0 0 53810 REP OF CHINA  2

 59 57TAINAN FIRST  4300E 1023415  2-3 0 0 53810 REP OF CHINA  1

 34 33TAINAN CENTRAL  4300E 1023416  1-2 0 2 13810 REP OF CHINA  1

 26 31TAINAN CHENG KUNG  4300E 1023417 -5-6 0 0 13810 REP OF CHINA  0

 33 32TAINAN FU CHENG  4300E 1023418  1 0 0 0 13810 REP OF CHINA  5

 64 62TAINAN HSIEN  4300E 1023419  2-3 0 0 53810 REP OF CHINA  3

 29 30TAINAN WEST  4300E 1023420 -1-1 0 0 03810 REP OF CHINA  6

 37 31TAINAN YEN PIN  4300E 1023421  6 0 0 0 63810 REP OF CHINA  4

 43 43YUNLIN  4300E 1023470  0-3 1 1 13810 REP OF CHINA  0

 33 33TAINAN CHIH KAN  4300E 1030116  0-4 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  1

 61 54CHIAYI WU FONG  4300E 1030210  7 0 0 0 73810 REP OF CHINA  6

 33 30TAINAN CAPITAL  4300E 1030289  3-1 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  1

 53 50TAINAN PO AI  4300E 1032298  3 0 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  2

 23 14TAINAN DOWNTOWN  4300E 1032668  9-1 4 4 23810 REP OF CHINA  0

 32 28TAINAN METROPOLIS  4300E 1033897  4-1 0 0 53810 REP OF CHINA  0

 51 52THE CENTRAL OF TAINAN HSIEN  4300E 1034552 -1-2 1 0 03810 REP OF CHINA  1

 51 49TAINAN YUNG KANG  4300E 1034992  2 0 0 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  5

 29 14PU TZU  4300E 1035232  15 0 0 0 153810 REP OF CHINA  5

 30 24TAINAN JEN-AI  4300E 1036501  6-1 1 0 63810 REP OF CHINA  1

 46 41TAINAN CHUNG SHAN  4300E 1037182  5-1 2 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  0

 24 20TAINAN CHUNG CHENG  4300E 1038708  4-1 0 1 43810 REP OF CHINA  1

 35 26TAINAN CHIN CHENG  4300E 1039076  9 0 1 0 83810 REP OF CHINA  0

 43 39YUNLIN HSIEN HU WEI  4300E 1039451  4 0 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  1

 69 65CHIAYI A LI SHAN  4300E 1040269  4-1 0 0 53810 REP OF CHINA  1

 26 28TAINAN PO JEN  4300E 1040672 -2-4 0 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  1

 35 33TAINAN CHIA LI  4300E 1041390  2-3 1 2 23810 REP OF CHINA  1

 30 28TAINAN PHOENIX  4300E 1041752  2-3 0 0 53810 REP OF CHINA  1

 37 23TOUNAN  4300E 1042582  14 0 0 0 143810 REP OF CHINA  1

 41 40TAINAN LUNG HSING  4300E 1043387  1-2 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  1

 49 47CHIAYI LAN TAN  4300E 1043917  2 0 0 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  0

 34 31TAINAN MING JEN  4300E 1043918  3 0 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  1

 72 40CHIAYI CHIA TAI  4300E 1047441  32-2 2 0 323810 REP OF CHINA  0

 83 75CHIAYI CHIA FONG  4300E 1047997  8-1 0 1 83810 REP OF CHINA  0

 20 20YUNLIN HSIEN KO HU  4300E 1047998  0-1 0 0 13810 REP OF CHINA  0

 6 6YUNLIN HSIEN TO KO  4300E 1047999  0 0 0 0 03810 REP OF CHINA  24

 33 30TAINAN YUNG MEI  4300E 1048125  3-1 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  0

 21 17TAINAN CHUEN HUEI  4300E 1048187  4-1 1 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  0

 52 36TAINAN NAN FONG  4300E 1048188  16 0 0 5 113810 REP OF CHINA  2
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 51 44CHIAYI CHIA NEU  4300E 1048270  7 0 0 0 73810 REP OF CHINA  0

 35 33CHIAYI HUI LAN  4300E 1048271  2 0 0 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  4

 42 50YUNLIN HSIEN PEI ING  4300E 1048625 -8-8 0 0 03810 REP OF CHINA  1

 63 50TAINAN UNION  4300E 1049213  13 0 0 0 133810 REP OF CHINA  0

 47 42YUNLIN HSIEN HU NEU  4300E 1049422  5 0 0 0 53810 REP OF CHINA  0

 25 24TAINAN HSIN FONG  4300E 1050266  1 0 0 0 13810 REP OF CHINA  5

 28 21YUNLIN HSIEN NAN HUI  4300E 1050425  7 0 0 1 63810 REP OF CHINA  4

 36 33TAINAN TZU CHIANG  4300E 1051714  3-2 1 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  1

 28 27TAINAN JEN SHANN MEEI  4300E 1051999  1-5 0 0 63810 REP OF CHINA  1

 59 53YUNLIN HSIEN YUN FONG  4300E 1053111  6 0 0 1 53810 REP OF CHINA  5

 54 52TAINAN AN NAN  4300E 1053480  2-5 1 0 63810 REP OF CHINA  0

 20 17TAINAN CHUN YING  4300E 1054219  3 0 0 2 13810 REP OF CHINA  1

 32 28TAINAN PEI MENG  4300E 1054731  4-1 0 0 53810 REP OF CHINA  0

 16 14YUNLIN HSIEN SHUI LIN  4300E 1054788  2-4 0 1 53810 REP OF CHINA  1

 64 56CHIAYI YUH SHAN  4300E 1054861  8-1 1 0 83810 REP OF CHINA  0

 32 29TAINAN CHUN WANG  4300E 1054862  3-2 0 0 53810 REP OF CHINA  1

 44 42TAINAN NAN YING  4300E 1055569  2-1 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  0

 23 22TAINAN MA DOW  4300E 1055703  1 0 0 0 13810 REP OF CHINA  1

 52 51TAINAN YEN SHUI  4300E 1056006  1-2 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  0

 45 42YUNLIN HSIEN HSI LO  4300E 1056300  3 0 1 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  3

 40 37TAI HSI  4300E 1056467  3 0 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  6

 33 29CHIAYI HSIEN SHING KONG  4300E 1056587  4-1 1 1 33810 REP OF CHINA  1

 45 44TAINAN HSIN FENG  4300E 1056977  1-1 0 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  0

 54 50YUNLIN HSIEN LUAN BEY  4300E 1058151  4 0 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  0

 66 63YUNLIN HSIEN TOU LIU  4300E 1059598  3-1 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  3

 37 34YUNLIN HSIEN ERG LUN  4300E 1059903  3-2 0 2 33810 REP OF CHINA  1

 40 38YUNLIN HSIEN TUNG HSIN  4300E 1060219  2 0 0 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  5

 21 22TAINAN HUI CHUN  4300E 1061595 -1-5 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  0

 39 39TAINAN KUEI JEN  4300E 1061755  0-2 0 1 13810 REP OF CHINA  0

 31 27TAINAN CHI HSIANG  4300E 1062717  4-1 1 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  0

 31 24CHIAYI TAO CHENG  4300E 1064819  7 0 0 0 73810 REP OF CHINA  1

 30 21CHIAYI CHIA HWA  4300E 1066580  9-5 0 0 143810 REP OF CHINA  0

 34 30TAINAN NANTU  4300E 1067016  4-4 0 1 73810 REP OF CHINA  1

 36 34CHIAYI YI HWA  4300E 1068741  2-2 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  1

 32 30CHIAYI PEI HUI  4300E 1078505  2-1 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  4

 30 20CHIAYI JEN SHAN MEI  4300E 1084051  10-2 0 1 113810 REP OF CHINA  1

 44 40MAILIAO  4300E 1085925  4-1 0 0 53810 REP OF CHINA  1

 22 14TAINAN RU YIH  4300E 1096671  8-4 1 0 113810 REP OF CHINA  0

 22 20TAINAN SIN SHIH  4300E 1099501  2 0 0 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  4
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 14 14TAINAN SIN HUA  4300E 1099609  0-1 0 0 13810 REP OF CHINA  1

 22 20TAINAN NAN YINNG  4300E 1101547  2 0 0 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  4

 13 13TAINAN XIANG YANG  4300E 1103645  0-3 0 1 23810 REP OF CHINA  0

 33 31TAINAN ETERNITY  4300E 1109146  2-1 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  0

 35 33Tainan Nan-I  4300E 1121731  2-1 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  1

 21 18Tainan Prospect  4300E 1125601  3 0 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  4

 24 20Chiayi Chia Chung  4300E 1130605  4-2 3 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  3

 14 12Tainan Ren-De  4300E 1131204  2 0 0 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  5

 19 20Tainan Love Taiwan  4300E 1132226 -1-2 0 0 13810 REP OF CHINA  1

 28 22Tainan Tapani  4300E 1137088  6 0 0 1 53810 REP OF CHINA  2

 17 13Chiayi Sincerity  4300E 1151834  4 0 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  4

 16 13Yunlin Formosa Holistic Aromatherapy  4300E 1152235  3 0 0 0 33810 REP OF CHINA  1

 23 23Tainan City Formosa Korean Culture  4300E 1157294  0-4 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  1

 22 10Chiayi Chia Da  4300E 1157362  12-1 0 0 133810 REP OF CHINA  1

 41 39Tainan Gold Ding  4300E 1157730  2-1 1 0 23810 REP OF CHINA  1

 34 25Tainan Formosa Beauty Industry Elite  4300E 1171866  9 0 0 0 93810 REP OF CHINA  0

 29 25Chiayi Loong Men  4300E 1180799  4 0 0 0 43810 REP OF CHINA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  29  25  131  3,498 3,138  437  360 95
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